
 

SIGNATURE & SEAL OF TENDERER                                                                                                               1  

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

STATE BANK OF INDIA 
 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM CIRCLE 
 
 

TENDER NOTICE (RE-TENDER) 
Corrigendum-1 

 

NIT No.   THI /AOKLM/RBO3/2021/011 

TYPE OF TENDER ITEM RATE CONTRACT 

BIDDING SYSTEM TWO BID SYSTEM 

WEBSITE FOR DOWNLOADING TENDER 
DOCUMENTS 

https:/ /sbi .co. in  under the l ink 
“SBI  in the News”    
“Procurement News”  

WEBSITE FOR ONLINE SUBMISSION OF 
PRICE BID 

NA 

METHOD OF 
SUBMISSION 

TECHNICAL BID 
OFFLINE/ PHYSICAL FORM 

EMD (DD) 

PRICE BID OFFLINE/ PHYSICAL FORM 

NAME OF WORK: 

AIRCONDITIONING WORKS OF THE EXISTING 
PREMISES FOR SBI  MMGHS BRANCH, 
THIRUVALLA (Code:70482) UNDER RBO-3,  
THIRUVALLA  

LOCATION:  
THIRUVALLA, PATHANAMTHITTA DIST,  
KERALA  

https://sbi.co.in/


 

SIGNATURE & SEAL OF TENDERER                                                                                                               2  

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

ESTIMATED VALUE OF WORK 
 
Rs.7,11,100.00 ( INCLUDING GST) for the Work  
 

AVAILABILITY IN WEBSITE From 02.09.2021 to 24.09.2021 

LAST DATE & TIME FOR 
SUBMISSION OF TECHNICAL 
BID,  EMD & PRICE BID 

UPTO 03.00 PM (IST)  ON 24.09.2021 

ADDRESS FOR SUBMISSION OF 
TENDERS (TECHNICAL BID,  
EMD & PRICE BID)  & OTHER 
DOCUMENTS 

The Regional  Manager  
State Bank of  India,   
Regional  Business Office -3 
2n d  Floor,  Pandiyal i l  Arcade  
Mazhuvangadu Chira  
MC Road, Thiruval la -689101  
 
Emai l:  rm3tvla.aoklm@sbi.co.in ,  
          cmcompliance3tvla.aoklm@sbi.co.in  
 

Ph.8281599902 (Chief Manager) /  
     8281799902 (Dy.Manager)  
 

OPENING OF TECHNICAL         
& PRICE BIDS  

03:30 PM ( IST)  ON 24.09.2021 

ONLINE SUBMISSION OF PRICE 
BIDS 

NA 

ONLINE OPENING OF PRICE 
BIDS 

NA 

COMMENCEMENT OF WORK 
WITHIN 7 DAYS FROM THE DATE OF 
ALLOTMENT OR AS SPECIFIED IN TENDER 
DOCUMENT 

COMPLETION OF WORK 
45 DAYS FROM THE DATE OF 
COMMENCEMENT 

ERNEST MONEY DEPOSIT 
Rs.7,200.00 (Rupees Seven Thousand two 
hundred only)  in the form of  DD in favour of 
‘STATE BANK OF INDIA’ payable at   Thiruvalla 

MINIMUM VALUE OF WORK FOR 
INTERIM PAYMENT  

4.27 LAC + GST 

RBO CONCERNED RBO-3 

LOCATION OF RBO THIRUVALLA 

For any clar i f ication please 
contact  

Ph.8281599902 (Chief Manager) /  
     8281799902 (Dy.Manager)  
 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:rm3tvla.aoklm@sbi.co.in
mailto:cmcompliance3tvla.aoklm@sbi.co.in


 

SIGNATURE & SEAL OF TENDERER                                                                                                               3  

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

Last date & time for submission of technical bid, EMD & price bid is revised as 
above . All other terms and conditions remains the same 

 

The Regional Manager,  

State Bank of India, RBO - 3, Thiriuvalla 

e-mail: rm3tvla.aoklm@sbi.co.in, Ph: 8281599902 

 

mailto:rm3tvla.aoklm@sbi.co.in

